Ergebnis Mittelwertung

Traktorrennen
Rang StNr
Gesamt

1 54
2 56
3 122
4 3
5 4
6 68
7 63
8 116
9 117
10 64
11 9
12 151
13 2
14 111
15 101
16 113
17 65
18 62
19 72
20 115
21 53
22 152
23 58
24 104
25 60
26 7
27 110
28 120
29 103
30 67
31 59
32 118
33 55
34 73
35 7
36 66
37 57
38 51
39 8
40 153
41 13
42 12
43
44 6
45 61

Samstag, 24. Mai 2014, 15:42

Name

Wieser Hansi

Haas/ David Griesebner Stefan
Putz Andreas
Rohrhofer Gottfried
Friesencker Josef
Heigl Josef

Seidl Florian

Stocker Stefan

Peer Gerhard

Bacher Albert
Schaflinger Rudi
Prinz Werner

Haumer Franz

Petter Christoph
Knechtl Manfred
Verworner Jorg
Scharofsky Wolfgang
Seidl Franz
Kirchgasser Niki

Putz Michael

Maier Philipp

Perner Matthias
Seebacher Andreas
Eder Torsten

Bacher Mario
Holzmann Felix
Schmalengruber Georg
Pfister Hubert

Galler Wolfgang
Buchsteiner Alois
Sieder Stefan

Landl Sonja
GrieRebner Hubert
GROIS Peter

Bachler Bernd
Kreutzer Peter

Pitzer Christian
Verworner Giinther
Perner Stefan

Bodo Brandstatter Simon
Heigl Christian
Scharofsky Bernhard
Sandriesser Hermann
Mossbrugger Matthias
Seidl Andreas

Auswertung: WSV Ramsau/Dachstein

5. Ramsauer PS Fest
Waldcafe - Hunerkogel

Ramsau am Dachstein, 24.05.2014

Mannschaft Diff. Ges.Zeit
Durchschnittszeit: 24:45,24

Die wilden Hunde +5,09 24:50,33
Traktorclub Grébminger-Land +6,33 24:51,57
Traktorclub Grébmingerland +27,13 25:12,37
Haumer +32,89 25:18,13
Haumer +35,41 25:20,65
Dieselbriider -42,66 24:02,58
Oldtimerverein 180 -50,98 23:54,26
+51,03 25:36,27

Grimmingtor Oldi -51,92 23:53,32
Oldtimerverein 180 -53,53 23:51,71
Alt-Steyr-Freunde +54,76 25:40,00
Haumer -56,53 23:48,71
Haumer +1:15,55 26:00,79
Traktorclub Grébminger-Land +1:16,87 26:02,11
-1:24,99 23:20,25

Altsteyrfreunde +1:27,91 26:13,15
Altsteyrfreunde -1:41,74 23:03,50
Oldtimerverein 180 +1:43,33 26:28,57
Dieselbriider +1:51,10 26:36,34
Traktorclub Grébminger-Land +2:03,87 26:49,11
-2:11,11 22:34,13

Altsteyrfreunde -2:24,47 22:20,77
Traktorclub Grébmingerland -2:25,50 22:19,74
Grimmingtor-Oldis +2:35,37 27:20,61
+2:41,42 27:26,66

Dieselbriider -2:49,95 21:55,29
Traktorclub Grébminger-Land +2:54,83 27:40,07
Dieselbriider +2:55,47 27:40,71
-2:55,95 21:49,29

Dieselbriider -2:57,60 21:47,64
Sautrog-Alm-Team +3:08,58 27:53,82
-3:12,10 21:33,14

Grimmingtor-Oldis +3:41,78 28:27,02
Oldtimerverein 180 -3:59,43 20:45,81
Die wilden Hunde -4:06,17 20:39,07
Dieselbriider -4:10,17 20:35,07
Altsteyrfreunde -4:13,27 20:31,97
Altsteyrfreunde -4:20,65 20:24,59
-4:31,81 20:13,43

-4:50,86 19:54,38

Dieselbriider -4:57,71 19:47,53
Alt-Steyr-Freunde -5:02,87 19:42,37
-5:04,09 19:41,15

Die wilden Hunde -5:11,91 19:33,33
Oldtimerverein 180 -5:25,25 19:19,99
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Ergebnis Mittelwertung

Traktorrennen

Rang StNr
46 112
47 52
48 106
49 5
50 121
51 10
52 69
53 154
54 105
55 11
56 119
57 114
58 102
59 70
60 109
61 107
62 108

Samstag, 24. Mai 2014, 15:42

Name

Sieder Fritz

Peter und Tobias Galler
Pichler Walter
Moosbrugger Simon
Danklmaier Franz
Auritsch Sepp
Zechmann Richard
Rohrmoser Rupert
Hartimayer Bernhard
Silbergasser Josef
Scharf Johann
Perner Georg
Feldbacher Franz
Wilding Albert
Stiegler Walter
Perstlin Thomas
Dankimayer Herbert

Mannschaft
Sautrog-Alm-Team

Grimmingtor-Oldis

Die wilden Hunde
Altsteyrfreunde

Selzthal

Oldtimerclub Ramsau
Dieselbriider

Traktorclub Grébminger-Land
Dieselbriider

Dieselbriider

OLVCS-Seekirchen
Dieselbriider
Grimmingtor-Oldis
Grimmingtor-Oldis
Grimmingtor-Oldis

Auswertung: WSV Ramsau/Dachstein
www.skizeit.at - HATTsolution OnTime 12.6.7 - Lizenz 5047 - Zeitnehmung: Alge TdC 8000

5. Ramsauer PS Fest
Waldcafe - Hunerkogel

Ramsau am Dachstein, 24.05.2014

Diff.
+5:32,63
-6:14,70
+6:23,16
-6:30,11
+6:54,96
+7:20,70
-7:23,18
-7:42,40
+7:46,54
-7:49,36
+8:59,06
+9:04,43
+9:21,30
-9:33,34
+9:42,11
+10:09,76
+15:03,50

Ges.Zeit
30:17,87
18:30,54
31:08,40
18:15,13
31:40,20
32:05,94
17:22,06
17:02,84
32:31,78
16:55,88
33:44,30
33:49,67
34:06,54
15:11,90
34:27,35
34:55,00
39:48,74
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